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FOREX (INDIA RUPEES]

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 76.454784
US Dollar 68.386988
British Pound
Australian Dollar

98.880777
48.985108
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Chinese Yuan 10.499847

Japanese Yen 0.600580

Malaysian Ringgit 16.414537
Nepalese Rupee 0.624942
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Bangladesh Taka

0.885684
48.851162
0.056322
0.87035

Myanmar Kyat 0.05544
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Thailand Baht 1.920465

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai —  Rs 28962
Delhi Rs 27,593
Kolkata Rs 29,978
Mumbai Rs 29,978
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IMPHAL FINANCE CO-OP. THRIFT AND CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

H.0. Lokiachung B.0. Paona International Market & Bishnupur Bazar
Please log on http://www.imphalfinancesociety.in.
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